IS000097REV 03 ECO# 1501-08-04
SERIES MB1
Millimeter-Wave Technology & Solutions
DESCRIPTION
Millitech series MB1 mixers are DC biased to
operate with low local oscillator power levels on
the order of +3 dBm. These are balanced mixers

SERIES MB1
Millimeter-Wave Technology & Solutions
HOW TO ORDER
Specify Model Number
MB1-XX-ABCDE
XX = Waveguide Band
 WR – number
A = Flange Type
 R – round
B = Local Oscillator Waveguide Band
 R – same as RF band
C = IF Range
 0 – 100-500 MHz
 1 – 100-1000 MHz
 2 – 1-2 GHz
 3 – 2-4 GHz
 4 – 1-12 GHz
5 – 1-18 GHz
 R – other range (please specify)
D = IF Amplifier Options
 A – IF amplifier included
 W – without IF amplifier
E = LO Range
 F – fullband (IF limited to 2 GHz)
 S – specified range*
 X – fixed frequency*
*Please specify IF, LO and RF frequency
EXAMPLE: